VEGETABLES
Black Channa
Channa Masala
Daal Fry

Mung w/ Bamboo Shoots

Aloo Gobi

Mixed Vegetable Masala

Baingan Bharta
Pathrade Curry
Green Beans
Vegetable Korma
Okra Masala
Tindora

Palak Paneer
Eggplant Masala
Vegetable Cutlets

APPETIZERS
Chicken Wings
Minced Meat Patties
Chicken Patties

Vegetarian Patties

DESSERTS
Mango Delite
Payasam
Trifle
Diplomat Pudding
Rice Pudding

SMALL

10.99
10.99
10.99
10.99

13.99

15.99

MEDIUM

21.99
21.99
21.99
21.99

27.99
27.99
27.99
27.99
31.99
31.99

LARGE  xtralLARGE

42.99 52.99
42.99 52.99
42.99 52.99
42.99 52.99

52.99

52.99
54.99 67.99
54.99 67.99
54.99 67.99
54.99 67.99
62.99 77.99
62.99 77.99
62.99 77.99
62.99 77.99

$22.00 per dozen

22.00 per dozen
22.00 per dozen
22.00 per dozen
22.00 per dozen

37.00 xt
33.00 xt
33.00 xL
37.00 xL
30.00 x¢

Select items available daily. Prices effective March 1%, 2025, and subject to change

without notice. Taxes extra.

KONIKKAN

Homestyle Mangalorean & Goan Cuisine

We Offer Take-Out & Catering Services

3181 Wolfedale Rd
Mississauga ON L5C1W1

905.804.1122

loy@konkandelite.ca

www.konkandelite.ca




PORK

Pork Sorpotel w/ Tripe
Pork Sorpotel

Pork Indad

Pork Bafat

Pork Vindaloo

Pork Roast

Pork Chili

BEEF

Beef Sukka w/ Coconut
Beef Chili Fry

Beef Pepper Steak
Beef Vindaloo

Roast Beef

Beef Curry

Minced Beef

Beef Cutlets

Potato Chops

Pan Rolls
CHICKEN

Green Chicken Curry
Red Chicken Curry

Chicken Curry w/ Coconut
Chicken Sukka w/ Coconut

Chicken Vindaloo
Chicken Xacuti
Butter Chicken
Chili Chicken
Chicken Tikka
Chicken Cutlets

SMALL

18.99
16.99
16.99
15.99
15.99
16.99
16.99

20.99
20.99
20.99
20.99
20.99
20.99
19.99

17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
17.99
18.99
18.99

MEDIUM

33.99
33.99
31.99
31.99
33.99
33.99

41.99
41.99
41.99
41.99
41.99
41.99
39.99

35.99
35.99
35.99
35.99
35.99
35.99
37.99
37.99

LARGE  xtralLARGE

66.99 82.99
66.99 82.99
62.99 77.99
62.99 77.99
66.99 82.99
66.99 82.99
81.99 101.99
81.99 101.99
81.99 101.99
81.99 101.99
81.99 101.99
81.99 101.99
77.99 96.99

$29.00 per dozen
$34.00 per dozen
$34.00 per dozen

69.99 86.99
69.99 86.99
69.99 86.99
69.99 86.99
69.99 86.99
69.99 86.99
73.99 91.99
73.99 91.99

91.99

$27.00 per dozen

SMALL

MUTTON (GOAT MEAT)

Mutton Sukka
Mutton Curry
Mutton Xacuti

SEAFOOD
Prawn Sukka
Prawn Curry
Prawn Masala
Prawn Fry
Curried King Fish
Chilli Fish

Chilli Prawn
Fried King Fish
Fish Cutlets

CONTINENTAL

Beef Stroganoff
Prime Roast Beef
Chicken Cacciatore
Chicken Marsala
Chicken Supreme
Moussaka

RICE

Mixed Fried Rice
Egg Biryani
Chicken Biryani
Mutton Biryani
Chow Mein Noodles
Vegetable Pulao
Plain Pulao

Sannas

22.99
22.99
22.99

16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
16.99

3.99

MEDIUM

45.99
45.99
45.99

33.99
33.99
33.99
33.99
33.99

20.99
21.99
27.99

5.99

LARGE  xtralLARGE

89.99 111.99
89.99 111.99
89.99 111.99
66.99 82.99
66.99 82.99
66.99 82.99
66.99 82.99
66.99 82.99
66.99 82.99
66.99 82.99

$8 t0 $10 per piece
$26.00 per dozen

99.00
99.00
98.00
98.00
98.00
63.00

44 .99

48.99

50.99

63.99

45.99

12.99 14.99
11.99 13.99
$16.00 per dozen




